Τα συμβόλαια έχουν πανομοιότυπους όρους. Σύμφωνα με τους όρους 6 – 9 

της κάθε συμφωνίας: 

«6. The consideration for the sale of the Property shall ….. (€ ….  ) plus V.A.T. The 

aforementioned agreed amount shall be paid as follows: 

a. The amount of eight thousand four hundred euros (€8400) plus VAT (i.e. €10.000) 

has already been paid by the Purchaser to the Vendors, by virtue of a reservation 

agreement signed between the parties. 

b. The remainder of the agreed consideration price, i.e. …… euros (€ …..  ) plus VAT 

shall be paid immediately after signing the present agreement, and simultaneously